Total cost =  
Rs.3,38,39,270/- 

Rs. 
3,38,400/- 

Rs.7,700/-         
+ 2.5% SGST 
+2.5% CGST 

In terms of the 3 stage system of e-tendering, a Bidder will be 

required to deposit, along with its Bid, an Earnest Money Deposit of 

Rs.3,38,400/- (Rupees Three Lac thirty eight thousand four hundred  

only )(the "EMD"), refundable in accordance to the relevant clause of bid 

document, from the Bid Due Date, except in the case of the selected Bidder 

whose Bid Security/EMD shall be retained. The Bidders will have to provide 

Earnest Money Deposit through the payment gateways while submitting the

[...]

size on wall / ceiling etc. 

Mtr 78.00 500 39000.00 

158 

R2-ME-8-2-q Refixing of telephone wires/ cables,  
any type of communication /data 
cables/ wires in PVC conduit/casing n  
caping /concealed etc.  

Mtr 52.00 1000 52000.00 

Total    
10,256,107.0

0  
Say    

10,256,100.0
0  

In Words: One Crore Two Lacs Fifty Six Thousand One Hundred Only.  

Sd/-                        Sd/-    

SE(M&E)HIC                                                            AE(M&E)HIC

[...]

& sizes 

Nos 149.00 83 12367 

12 R2-ME-8-14-
c 

Rebate for Exhaust Fan all types & sizes Nos 149.00 10 1490 

13 R2-ME-8-14-
d 

Rebate for Pedestal Fan / Wall mounting 
Fan / Air Circulator all types and sizes 

Nos 140.00 3 420 

Total 71314 
Say 71400 

In Words: Seventy One Thousand Four Hundred Only. 

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI 

Sub:- : Major Structural repairs to Mortuary building at KEM 
Hospital, in F/SOUTH ward. 

Estimate No. AE(M&E)/22/ P&D of 2019-20  
Schedule of Quantities and Rates  

SUMMARY SHEET 
Sr. No. Description of work AMOUNT

[...]

charges                   1,059,208.80  
  Total  Rs. 

11,651,296.80  
3 Lumpsum provision for 

Supply company's charges 
for shifting of  service cable 
& connecting meters & 
earth wire, pipe etc. 10000 

Total                  11,661,296.80  
  say                 11,661,300.00  

In Words: One Crore Sixteen Lacs Sixty One Thousand Three Hundred Only. 

sd/- 

sd/- 
                                    SE(M&E)HIC                                           AE(M&E)HIC 

SECTION 9 

SPECIAL CONDITIONS OF TENDER